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can apply a range of spell
and unfamiliar words

Rule 3

Soft ‘g’ ~ coming before

e’ (judge) ' (ginger) and

Y’ (gypsy)-
Rule 4

Letters i

followed by a consonant,
usually make the 'I'
sound as in big and gym.

Create a list of 7 words.
for each rule.

Rule 1

'q’ is always followed by

‘u’. Together they make
the sound *kw’

Example: queen.
Rule 2

Soft 'c’ ~ coming before
‘e’ (face) ' (cider) and
'y’ (fancy). It makes the
¢’ sound like an ‘s’

Create a list of 5 words
for rule 1 and 10 words
for rule 2.

rategies to spell new

Rule 3

Soft g’ — coming before
‘e’ (judge) ' (ginger) and
' (9ypsy)-

Rule 4

Letters 'i' and Yy’
followed by a consonant,
usually make the ‘I’

sound as in big and gym.

Create a list of 7 words
for each rule.





